
 

St. John’s Spirit Singers 
2022-2023 Schedule 

Sep 6 Tues   5:30 Rehearse 
Sep 11 Sun 10:00 SING  
Sep 12 Mon   5:30 Rehearse 
Sep 17 Sat   5:15 SING  

Sep 19 Mon   5:30 Rehearse 
Sep 25 Sun   8:00 SING  
Sep 26 Mon No Rehearsal 
     
Oct 2 Sun   8:00 SING 
Oct 3 Mon   5:30 Rehearse 
Oct 9 Sun 10:00 SING  
Oct 10 Mon   5:30 Rehearse 
Oct 15 Sat   5:15 SING  
Oct 17 Mon No Rehearsal  
Oct 24 Mon   5:30 Rehearse 
Oct 31 Mon   5:30 Rehearse 
     
Nov 6 Sun 10:00 SING 
Nov 7 Mon   5:30 Rehearse 
Nov 12 Sat   5:15 SING  
Nov 14 Mon   5:30 Rehearse 
Nov 20 Sun   8:00 SING  
Nov 21 Mon   5:30 Rehearse 
Nov 28 Mon   5:30 Rehearse 
     
Dec 4 Sun 10:00 SING-Advent 
Dec 5 Mon   5:30 Rehearse 
Dec 11 Sun   8:00 SING-Advent 
Dec 12 Mon   5:30 Rehearse 
Dec 17 Sat   5:15 SING-Advent 
Dec 19 Mon   5:30 Rehearse 
Dec 24 Sat   4:00 SING  
   Christmas Eve 
Dec 26 Mon No Rehearsal 

Jan 2 Mon No Rehearsal 
Jan 8 Sun 10:00   SING-Epiphany 
Jan 9 Mon   5:30 Rehearse 
Jan14 Sat   5:15 SING 

Jan 16 Mon   5:30 Rehearse 
Jan 22 Sun   8:00 SING 
Jan 23 Mon   5:30 Rehearse 
Jan 30 Mon   5:30 Rehearse 
 
Feb 5 Sun 10:00 SING 
Feb 6 Mon   5:30 Rehearse 
Feb 11 Sat   5:15 SING 
Feb 13 Mon   5:30 Rehearse 
Feb 19 Sun   8:00 SING 
Feb 20 Mon   5:30 Rehearse 
Feb 26 Sun 10:00 SING-Lent 
Feb 27 Mon   5:30 Rehearse 
 
Mar 5 Sun 10:00 SING-Lent 
Mar 6 Mon   5:30 Rehearse 
Mar 11  Sat   5:15 SING-Lent 
Mar 13  Mon   5:30 Rehearse 
Mar 19  Sun   8:00 SING-Lent 
Mar 20  Mon   5:30 Rehearse 
Mar 26  Sun 10:00 SING-Lent 
Mar 27  Mon   5:30 Rehearse 
 
Apr 2 Sun 10:00   SING-Palm Sun 
Apr 3 Mon   5:30 Rehearse 
Apr 6 Thur   7:00  SING-Holy Thur 
Apr 9 Sun 10:00 SING-EASTER 
Apr 10 Mon No Rehearsal 
Apr 15 Sat   5:15 SING-Easter 
Apr 17 Mon No Rehearsal 
Apr 24 Mon   5:30 Rehearse 
 

OVER 



May 1 Mon   5:30 Rehearse 
May 7 Sun   8:00 SING-Easter 
May 8 Mon   5:30 Rehearse 
May 13 Sat   5:15 SING-Easter 
May 15 Mon   5:30 Rehearse 
May 21  Sun 10:00 SING-Ascension 
May 22  Mon   5:30 Rehearse 
May 28 Sun 10:00 SING-Pentecost / Grad Mass 
End of Year Party date TBD! 
 

Thank you for all of  your work and all of  
your time, Singers and Musicians!  

This is a busy schedule! 
      
 


